

Hannon Armstrong Management to Attend Morgan Stanley Utilities, Clean Tech and Midstream Energy Conference and Bank of America Merrill Lynch 2018 Power, Gas and Solar Leaders Conference

ANNAPOLIS, Md., Feb. 23, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. ("Hannon Armstrong," "we," "our" or the "Company") (NYSE: HASI), a capital and services provider focused on sustainable infrastructure markets that reduce climate changing greenhouse gas emissions ("GHG") as well as mitigating the impact of, or increasing resiliency to, climate change, today announced that management will be attending the upcoming conferences:



Morgan Stanley Utilities, Clean Tech and Midstream Energy Conference

Date: Tuesday, February 27, 2018

New York, New York

Bank of America Merrill Lynch 2018 Power, Gas and Solar Leaders Conference

Date: Wednesday, February 28, 2018

Boston, MA

Management will hold one-on-one and small group meetings with investors. A copy of the presentation that the Company will use for upcoming investor meetings is available on its website under, "HASI Investor Relations Presentation – February 2018."

About Hannon Armstrong

Hannon Armstrong (NYSE: HASI) is a capital and services provider to the sustainable

infrastructure markets, focused on reducing climate changing greenhouse gas emissions ("GHG" or carbon emissions) as well as mitigating the impact of, or increasing resiliency to, climate change. Our goal is to generate attractive returns for our stockholders by investing capital in assets that generate long-term, recurring and predictable cash flows or cost savings from proven technologies. We also provide services to the various partners and counterparties in the markets where we invest. Our management team has extensive relevant industry knowledge and experience, dating back more than 30 years. With scientific consensus that climate warming trends are linked to human activities and resulting in various extreme weather events, we believe our firm is well positioned to generate better risk-adjusted returns by investing in the assets, and providing services to the firms, that reduce carbon emissions. Further, with increasing weather-related events affecting certain areas of our markets, we see similar investment and services opportunities in infrastructure assets that mitigate the impact of, and increase the resiliency to, these weather events and climate change. We are based in Annapolis, MD.

Contact: Investor/Media Relations

Phone: 410-571-6189

Email: <u>investors@hannonarmstrong.com</u>

C View original content with multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hannon-armstrong-management-to-attend-morgan-stanley-utilities-clean-tech-and-midstream-energy-conference-and-bank-of-america-merrill-lynch-2018-power-gas-and-solar-leaders-conference-300603632.html

SOURCE Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc.